
Wings Enterprises
F-97 ..Ball Nagar
New Delhi-11oO15
(Behand lclcl ATIVI) Entry From Etack Sade
lUoblle No-981()888226
UDYA|vl-DL-1 1-OOOao2a
State Code 07
FSSAT NO- 1 332200600031 2
GSTf N/Uf N : O7MKPi/I7261.<1 2.9
State Name: Delhi. Code: 07
E-Mail : wingswollenGDgmail-eom

lnvotce No.

wEl'1526t2022-23
L'ated

31-Oct-22
Delivery Note

2917,2960,30s3
Mode/Terms of Payment

Reference No. & Date.

Stock lnvoic e Ml o Oct' 22
Consignee (Ship to)

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt Ltd.
Plot No.17
Okhla Phase -3
New Delhi
GSTIN/UIN : 07AAECM5086D1Z|
State Name : Delhi. Code: 07

Buyer's Order No. Dated

Disoatch Doc No. uelrvery Note uate

84 ct-22, 1 24 ct-22, 20Q ct-22
Dispatched through Destination

Terms of Delivery

Buyer (Bill to)

Market Xcel Data Matrix PYt Ltd.
Plot No.17
Okhla Phase -3
New Delhi
GSTIN/UIN : 07AAECM5086D1Z|
State Name : Delhi, Code: 07
Place of Supply : Delhi

SI
No.

Descriotion of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Amount

1

2
3
4

Paper Cups (150 Ml)
Coffee Bean
Roosh Dip Tea Assam
Roosh Lemon Tea Dip

ccsr
scsT

Less.' Round Ofl

48236000
0901 '1 190
09024040
09024040

18%
5 o/o

5 o/o

50

7,000.(X) Pcs

30.00 Kg
24.00 Box
250.00 Pcs

a o.7s
/ szo.oo
/ 'rssoo

4.50

Pcs
Kg

Box
Pcs

5,250.00
18,600.00

3,720.OO
1,125.00

28,695.00

1,058.63
1,058.63

(-)0.26

Total Rs 30,812.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
Indian Rupees Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred Twelve Only

HSN/SAC T'axable

Value
Central Tax State Tax Total

Tax AmountRate Amount Rate Amount
48236000
0901 1 190
09024040

5,250.00
18,600.00
4.845.OO

9o/o

2.5Oo/o
2.5oo/o

472.50
465.00
121.13

9%
2.5Oo/o
2.5Oo/o

472.50
465.00
121.13

945.00
930.00
242.26

Total 28,5e5.00 | | 1,05S.63 1,O58.63 2,117.26

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Two Thousand One Hundred Seventeen and Twenty Six paise Only

Remarks:
TO INVOICE NO.1526 ( Reverse Charge Mechanism Applic€bte --No) Company's Bank Details
Company's PAN : AAKpMT26tK Bank Name : Axis Bank Ltd.
Dedaration A/c No. : 250010200007658

3l*:::,::g:L1n"""";",x?,,::"",ff; Hl,::;::?l::,. o" Branch & rFS code : Kirti Nasar & uflBo00o25o
discrepancies/disagreement through a signed letter.withen 1O
days from the date of reeipt of invoi@,failing which it shall be
construed that all contentvcharges indi€ted in the invoi€ is in
order is in order and VMNGS ENTERPRISES/ Coffeeday Global
Limited will not be respssible of liable for any disMevdaims received post the sid date"

for lMngs Enterprises
HARINOER Ii.IANAKTATA

@.F6O-lt-&tf,:!:4

Authorised Siqnatorv

SUBJECT TO DELHI JURISDICTION JURISDICTION

Tax lnvoice

Digitally Signed Bill No Need Sign &

(ORI G INAL FOR RECI PIENT)

AF,KET X: PVT, LTD.


